LDC RECOMMENDED SERVICE PROVIDERS
Service _[Company ____________|Contact _____|Phone ____|RecommendedBy [Date ___[Notes ______________

Yard-Maintenance
Lakeside Landscape
Rogelio Resendiz
Dylan Bradley
Nelson's Landscaping
David J Frank
Yard-Hardscaping

Earth n' Oak
Landscape Design

Ginko Leaf Studio

David J Frank
Tree Removal

Earth n' Oak

Gollnick n Sons

Floor Refinishing
SilverMapleLLC
Evolving Wood Floors
Sandmasters
Maxcare

House Cleaning

Rogelio Resendiz

Dylan Bradley

Zach Lieven

Lucas Steele

JimD

Zach Lieven

Lucas Steele
Jim Gollnick

Brad
Jesse Kopp

414.722.7554
262.226.3815
414.331.3494
262.365.9680

920.207.6023

262.376.5050

262.365.9680

920.376.5050

262.375.2237

262.993.3296
262.227.6544

George Friedman
Lori Spector Berlin
Linda Chernault

Chris Korjenek

Chris Korjenek

Chris Korjenek

Chris Korjenek

Chris Korjenek

Meg Noyes

Tracy Christenson
Aaron Wegrzyn
Jennifer Kolsky
Robyn Eiseman

Apr-21
Apr-21
Apr-21
Apr-21
Apr-21

Lucas has worked in LDC since

2015 doing tree removal for the

HOA and many private jobs for

homeowners (tree removal,
Apr-21 hardscaping, driveways)

Jim teaches landscaping classes at

MATC and also has his own design
Apr-21 business.

DJF did our retaining wall, lake
Apr-21 patio and beds.

Lucas has worked in LDC since

2015 doing tree removal for the

HOA and many private jobs for

homeowners (tree removal,
Apr-21 hardscaping, driveways)

Gollnick did the ash tree removal
Apr-21 project for LDC 2020-21

Apr-21
Apr-21
Apr-21
Apr-21



Mega Cleaners
Snow Plow Service

David J Frank

Silver Spray Plowing
Home Remodeling

Wade Design & Construction

JJ Contractors

Refined Renovations
Garage Doors

Door Master Garage Door
Mosquitos

Mosquito Squad

Alicia

Mike Wade

Leo

Susan

262.255.4888
262.241.4365

262.389.8799

262.649.8388

414.327.1218

262.784.9480

Nadia Vogt

Nina Raphael
Linda Chernault

Apr-21

Jan-21
Jan-21

Korjenek/Tock/Mayer/Taylor

Kim Brock
Laura Marshall

Chris Korjenek

LDC

NA

Apr-21
Apr-21

Apr-21

Mike lived on Burgundy and has
done many homes in LDC.

MS has sprayed many homes and
the clubhouse. They have offered
to do the clubhouse for free if 10
or more homeowners sign up for
service. Contact grounds
committee on board.



