Service	Company	Contact	Phone	Recommended By	Date	Notes
Yard-Maiı	ntenance					
	Lakeside Landscape			George Friedman	Apr-21	
	Rogelio Resendiz	Rogelio Resendiz	414.722.7554	Lori Spector Berlin	Apr-21	
	Dylan Bradley	Dylan Bradley	262.226.3815	Linda Chernault	Apr-21	
	Nelson's Landscaping		414.331.3494		Apr-21	
	David J Frank	Zach Lieven	262.365.9680	Chris Korjenek	Apr-21	
Yard-Harc	lscaping					
	Earth n' Oak	Lucas Steele	920.207.6023	Chris Korjenek	Apr-21	Lucas has worked in LDC since 2015 doing tree removal for the HOA and many private jobs for homeowners (tree removal, hardscaping, driveways)
Landscape	e Design					
	Ginko Leaf Studio	Jim D	262.376.5050	Chris Korjenek		Jim teaches landscaping classes at MATC and also has his own design business.
	David J Frank	Zach Lieven	262.365.9680	Chris Korjenek		DJF did our retaining wall, lake patio and beds.
Tree Rem	oval					
	Earth n' Oak	Lucas Steele	920.376.5050	Chris Korjenek		Lucas has worked in LDC since 2015 doing tree removal for the HOA and many private jobs for homeowners (tree removal, hardscaping, driveways)
						Gollnick did the ash tree removal
	Gollnick n Sons	Jim Gollnick	262.375.2237	Meg Noyes	Apr-21	project for LDC 2020-21
Floor Refi	nishing					
	SilverMapleLLC	Brad	262.993.3296	Tracy Christenson	Apr-21	
	Evolving Wood Floors	Jesse Kopp	262.227.6544	Aaron Wegrzyn	Apr-21	
	Sandmasters			Jennifer Kolsky	Apr-21	

	Mega Cleaners	Alicia		Nadia Vogt	Apr-21	
Snow Plow Service						
	David J Frank		262.255.4888	Nina Raphael	Jan-21	
	Silver Spray Plowing		262.241.4365	Linda Chernault	Jan-21	
Home Remodeling						
						Mike lived on Burgundy and has
	Wade Design & Construction	Mike Wade	262.389.8799	Korjenek/Tock/May	er/Taylor	done many homes in LDC.
	JJ Contractors			Kim Brock	Apr-21	
	Refined Renovations		262.649.8388	Laura Marshall	Apr-21	
Garage Doors						
	Door Master Garage Door	Leo	414.327.1218	Chris Korjenek	Apr-21	
Mosquitos						
	Mosquito Squad	Sucan	262.784.9480	LDC	NA	MS has sprayed many homes and the clubhouse. They have offered to do the clubhouse for free if 10 or more homeowners sign up for service. Contact grounds committee on board.
	Mosquito Squad	Susan	202.784.9480	LDC	NA	committee on board.